ol Castleknock
et Price List - Sept 2023

Service

Full-Time - 1 to 5 years €1,250 €1,020 €795

Term-Time - 1 to 5 years €850 €750 €650

Part-Time - 1 to 5 years €775 - €445

All fees are quoted and paid monthly.

Fees must be paid monthly by Direct Debit / EFT in advance.

Fees are payable for 51 weeks of the year over 12 months for Full-Time, and 38 weeks of the year over 10
month for Term-Time. There is no charge for the Christmas period and Good Friday. Fees are not discounted
for bank holidays.

Children who qualify for the NCS / ECCE schemes will have their subsidy deducted off their fees, once

registered.

Additional days/ hours are not guaranteed and may only be facilitated by prior arrangement with the
Manager. Discounts to regular monthly fees will not apply to ad-hoc days / extra hours.
30 days written notice is required for all changes of attendance

Places are allocated in accordance with our Admissions Policy. The Retainer Fee must be paid in order to
secure your place within the service.

Please refer to our Fees Policy for full list of Terms & Conditions

NOTE: Fees with astrics (*) are only on offer to existing clients availing of that service



